~DmDDmD
PDP-ll; VAX-ll
PRICE LIST
APRIL-SEPTEMBER 1980
MICRO AND MINICOMPUTER PRODUCTS
THAT MAXIMIZE PERFORMANCE
WHILE MINIMIZING SYSTEM COST
The information in this document is subject to change

COPYRIGHT©1980 DIGITAL EQUIPMENT CORPORATION
-1-
PACKAGE SYSTEM MODEL NOMENCLATURE
OPERATING SYSTEM SYSTEM DEVICE CONSOLE
A lAS C RP06 A LA38
E RSTS/E H RK07 8 VT100
M RSX-11M L RL01 C LA120
f'.j RSX-11 M-PLUS M RL02 L LA36
R RT-11 S RX02
V VAXIVMS T RM03
U RM02
REVISION
A-Z
!
OJ I I I I I I OJ
SYSTEM CLASS PROCESSOR LOAD DEVICE POWER/SOFTWARE
SUPPORT LEVEL
C CORE V 11/03 A TS11
S SOLID-STATE W 11/23 8 TU77 A 120V/60Hz full support
2 11/04 H RK07 0 240V ISOHz full support
3 1134A L RL01
4 11/44 M RL02 E 120V 160Hz unsupported
6 11/60 S RX02 J 240V ISO Hz unsupported
7 11170 V TE16
A 11/780 W TU4S K 120V 160Hz license only
N 240V ISO Hz license only
If processor code is letter, then X.
If processor code is number, then O.
- 2-
HARDWARE PACKAGES
OEM Disc FS Monthly Add-on
Option No. Price Type Maintenance Instl Page
11/03-EA(EB) 2,150 37 N/A 9
11/03-FA(FB) 3,350 37 N/A 9
11/03-LH(LJ) 4,150 41 N/A 10
11/03-LK(LL) 4,700 51 N/A 10
11/03-SC(SD) 2,800 42 N/A 9
11/03-SE(SF) 3,300 52 N/A 9
11/04-BC(BD) 4,900 54 N/A 21
11/04-DC(DD) 6,300 57 N/A 21
11/04-DH(DJ) 7,400 61 N/A 22
11/04-FC(FD) 6,000 54 N/A 21
11/04-HC(HD) 7,700 57 N/A 21
11 104-H H(HJ) 8,800 61 N/A 22
11/04-JC(JD) 9,800 74 N/A 21
11/04-JH(JJ) 10,900 78 N/A 22
11/04-LC(LD) 8,100 82 N/A 21
11/04-LH(LJ) 9,200 86 N/A 22
11/23-AA(AB) 7,300 85 N/A 11
11/23-AC(AD) 10,300 135 N/A 11
11/44-CA(CB) 25,600 150 N/A 30
11X44-CA(CB) 27,700 140 N/A 30
11/60-CA(CB) 29,100 200 N/A 34
11/60-EA(EB) 30,200 215 N/A 34
11X60-CA(CB) 31,200 174 N/A 34
11X60-EA(EB) 32,300 189 N/A 34
11 Y60-CA(CB) 31,200 174 N/A 34
11Y60-EA(EB) 32,300 189 N/A 34
11/70-AA(AB) 84,5001 2 337 N/A 39
11/70-VA(VB) 74,9001 2 241 N/A 39
11/70-VK(VL) 71,6001 2 241 N/A 39
11780-CP(CT) 112,4001 2 546 N/A 45
1134A-DC(DD) 11,800 87 N/A 23
1134A-D E( DF) 14,100 71 N/A 24
1134A-DH(DJ) 12,800 91 N/A 24
1134A-HC(HD) 12,300 87 N/A 24